
Dancer Name:

Parent Name:

G R A N D  T O T A L

SNOWFLAKE *WHITE TANK LEO $20.00

BALLET PINK T IGHTS $10.00

SNOWMAIDEN

SNOWSPRITE

NUDE CAMISOLE LEO

BALLET PINK T IGHTS

$20.00

$10.00

*WHITE CAMISOLE LEO

BALLET PINK T IGHTS

$20.00

$10.00

SMALL VARIATION NUDE/WHITE CAMI LEO

BALLET PINK T IGHTS

$20.00

TALL VARIATION NUDE/WHITE CAMI LEO

BALLET PINK T IGHTS

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

ALL DANCERS PINK BALLET SHOES

$20.00

ROLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SIZE PRICE
NOTES

N u t c r a c k e r  O r d e r  F o r m

* M E A N S  T H A T  Y O U  C A N  S E E  T H E  G A R M E N T  A N D  I T  I S  P A R T
O F  T H E  C O S T U M E .
A L L  P R I C E S  I N C L U D E S  S A L E S  T A X  A N D  S H I P P I N G

MICE *BLACK CAMI LEOTARD

*BLACK T IGHTS

*BLACK BALLET SHOES

$10.00

$32.00

PARTY GIRLS NUDE CAMISOLE LEO

BALLET PINK T IGHTS

PARTY BOYS NUDE CAMISOLE LEO

*WHITE T IGHTS

*WHITE BALLET SHOES

$20.00
$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$32.00

$32.00


